JPFL/DE-PT/SE/2022-2023

The Manager, Listing
National Stock Exchange of India

Ltd.

Exchange Plaza,

Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E)
MUMBAI - 400 051
Symbol: NSE: JINDALPOLY

Re: ISIN: INE197D01010

Date: 04" January, 2023

The Manager Listing

BSE Limited.
Phiroze
Jeejeebhoy
Towers, Dalal

Street,FortMUMBAI —

400001

Scrip Code: BSE: 500227

Sub: Intimation Under Regulation 39 (3) of Sebi (Lodr) Regulations 2015

Dear Sirs/Madam,

We have to inform you that the certificates of the following shareholders have been
lost/misplaced and applications have been made for issuance of Duplicate Share Certificates:

Folio No.

JPL0012509

JPL0015277

JPLO176057

JPLO003115

JPL0007322

JPLO003111

Name of the Share
holder(s)
B S KAMALA
PRIYA

B S SRINIVAS

SANJAY KUMAR
AGARWAL

DILIP PALEKAR

URVI SHAH

YOGESH KUMAR
CHANDRAKANT
DOCTOR

ASHISH KUMAR
P PATEL

Certificate No(s).

13853

23529

5538

176110
18700

7789
20734
176389

3460
18697

|

Distinctive No(s)
5932401 5932500
11321931 11322030
5100901 5101000
28151483 28151582
10839031 10839130
5326001 5326100
11042431 11042530
28196963 28197162 |
4893101 4893200 |
10838731 10838830 |

No. of
shares

100

100

100

100

100

100
100
200

100
100

We shall issue the duplicate share certificates only after the necessary formalities are
carried out by the shareholder(s).

5

Reqd. Otfice : 19th K.M. Hapur Bulandshahr Road, P.OQ. Gulaothi, Disit. Bulandshahr (U.P)

GETIM : Q7 AAACSTESOESZN

b

G LITHIUP1974PLC003579




In the meantime, we give this advance notice and you are requested to place it on the Notice
Board of the Exchange for information with a request to inform the Company if they come
across the above share certificates or any information leading to their whereabouts.

Kindly bring it to the notice of all concerned.
Yours Sincerely,

For JINDAL POLY FILMS LIMITED
Gnb
Vaishali Sifigh

Company Secretary
ACS: 15108

Regd. Office : 19th K.M. Hapur Bulandshahr Road, P.O. Gulaothi, Distt. Bulandshahr (U.P)
GSTIN : 07AAACJ76S0E3ZN CIN : L17111UP1974PLC003979
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