Plot No. 1Z, Sector B-1 Local Stropping Complex.

Vasant Kunj,

New Delhi - 110070 (INDIA) Phone: 011-40322100 Fax (91-11) 40322129 Web. : www.jindalgroup.com

Date: 04th January, 2023

JPFL/DE-PT/SE/2022-2023

The Manager, Listing National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. Exchange Plaza, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E)

MUMBAI - 400 051

Symbol: NSE: JINDALPOLY

The Manager Listing BSE Limited.

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy

Towers, Dalal

Street, Fort MUMBAI -

400 001

Scrip Code: BSE: 500227

Re: ISIN: INE197D01010

Sub: Intimation Under Regulation 39 (3) of Sebi (Lodr) Regulations 2015

Dear Sirs/Madam,

We have to inform you that the certificates of the following shareholders have been lost/misplaced and applications have been made for issuance of Duplicate Share Certificates:

Folio No.	Name of the Share holder(s)	Certificate No(s).	Distinctive No(s)		No. of shares
JPL0012509	B S KAMALA PRIYA	13853	5932401	5932500	100
	B S SRINIVAS	23529	11321931	11322030	100
JPL0015277	SANJAY KUMAR AGARWAL	5538	5100901	5101000	100
JPL0176057	DILIP PALEKAR	176110	28151483	28151582	100
JPL0003115	URVI SHAH	18700	10839031	10839130	100
JPL0007322	YOGESH KUMAR CHANDRAKANT DOCTOR	7789 20734 176389	5326001 11042431 28196963	5326100 11042530 28197162	100 100 200
JPL0003111	ASHISH KUMAR P PATEL	3460 18697	4893101 10838731	4893200 10838830	100 100

We shall issue the duplicate share certificates only after the necessary formalities are carried out by the shareholder(s).

Regd. Office: 19th K.M. Hapur Bulandshahr Road, P.O. Gulaothi, Distt. Bulandshahr (U.P.) GSTIN: 07AAACJ7650E3ZN CIN: L17111UP1974FLC003979



Plot 16, 12, Sector Pal Local Shopping Compact Vasant Kunj

New Dein 110070 (NDA)
Phone 011 40322100
Fax (91 1) 40327120
Web www.jindalgroup.100

In the meantime, we give this advance notice and you are requested to place it on the Notice Board of the Exchange for information with a request to inform the Company if they come across the above share certificates or any information leading to their whereabouts.

Kindly bring it to the notice of all concerned. Yours Sincerely,

For JINDAL POLY FILMS LIMITED

Vaishali Şingh

Company Secretary

ACS: 15108

Regd. Office: 19th K.M. Hapur Bulandshahr Road, P.O. Gulaothi, Distt. Bulandshahr (U.P.)

GSTIN: 07AAACJ7650E3ZN CIN: L17111UP1974PLC003979